E、 特价销售：

	ID
	品名
	规格
	单位
	厂家
	原价
	活动价
	特价
	备注

	102746
	阿胶贡枣
	500g 
	　
	　
	14
	10
	　

	47131
	三诺血糖测试仪
	安稳型
	台
	长沙三诺生物传
	258
	125
	送血糖试纸一盒

	42087
	制氧机
	7F-3(带雾化)
	台
	江苏鱼跃
	3450
	2880
	送体重秤一台

	95863
	温灸棒
	大号(可拆型)
	个
	　
	116
	99
	130
	　

	96130
	温灸纯艾条
	(一级黄)
	盒
	长沙市岳麓区
	39.6
	35
	
	　

	97095
	随身灸
	圆形(中号)
	个
	　
	29
	26
	85
	　

	95937
	温灸纯艾条
	112枚一级艾
	盒
	长沙市岳麓区
	65
	59
	
	　

	74462
	电子血压计
	YE-655A
	台
	江苏鱼跃
	258
	258
	特别推荐

	8319
	台式血压计
	台式
	台
	江苏鱼跃
	115
	
	


4、物资：活动DM单

六、发DM单组和举牌组：

   组长：1人

